VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 67
Secretary of the Commonwealth

Item 67 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Central Records Retention Services (73800)
Appointments (73801)

Authentications (73802)

Judicial Support Services (73803)

Lobbyist and Organization Registrations (73804)

Notaries Commissioning (73805)
Fund Sources:

General

Dedicated Special Revenue

$2,823,218
$1,987,164
$77,230
$570,946
$15,012

$172,866

$2,710,483

$112,735
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