VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 67 Secretary of the Commonwealth

Item 67 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Central Records Retention Services (73800)	\$2,823,218	\$2,823,218
Appointments (73801)	\$1,987,164	\$1,987,164
Authentications (73802)	\$77,230	\$77,230
Judicial Support Services (73803)	\$570,946	\$570,946
Lobbyist and Organization Registrations (73804)	\$15,012	\$15,012
Notaries Commissioning (73805)	\$172,866	\$172,866
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,710,483	\$2,710,483
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$112,735	\$112,735